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Thinking of buying or selling? -
CaII Brenda MacDonald* for
1 a FREE market evaluation

(905 877-5165

Jﬂhnsun Associates

JALTON LTD., REALIOR

1. ANOTHER FABULOUS HOME ON BISHOP COURT |
Stunning 2 storey on 1.6 Acres! 5 bdrms, 5 &

bthrms. 4600 + 1200 sf fin. Basement w/heated
firs! Maple Hrdwd fIrs, 9’ Ceilings, Library, 2 storey

Fam Rm! Huge Kit w/everything + heated flirs! i
Master Retreat w/Gas Frplc & fantastic 6 pc Ens! fis

3-car garage! 10+++

2. WONDERFUL SEMI - PROF. FIN. BASEMENT &=
Open Concept 3 Bdrm, 3 Bthrm, 1500 sf!
Beautifully decorated, Hrdwd firs & Gas Frplc! Oak [
Kit w/lsland! Master Retreat 4 pc Ens! W/O to |

Deck & Interlock yard! 10++

Jahnson Associates j’ﬁ

HALTON LTD., REALTOR CIRCLE

www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca

Tup 5 perfnrmance grnup for Iast E years' ';_l'_ -

T R e TR

TERRA COTTA

This PRIVATE location with LARGE heated §

| workshop/3-car garage/PARKING PLUS is
\ surrounded by beautiful conservation areas.
| Great FAMILY home on 1-1/2 acres offers

JOANNE

floors, 4+1 bedrooms, pool, wide decks,

GARDNER" spacious family and great rooms. Walk out '

your door to hiking, skiing, riding or fishing.

s RCR

ROYAL LEPA
OYAL LEPAGE Realty

S T
Independently owned & operated

*‘Sales Rep.

905-
874-3086

_’, j* .-l""'l.-'i'

5459, 900é a re photos & ectons

WONDERFUL PRIVATE,
TREED 2 ACRES

Edge of Georgetown surrounded by mature

trees. 4 bedroom raised bungalow. 2100 sq. ft.
plus finished lower level with walkout to yard.
Walkout from kitchen and master suite to upper
level deck. Cathedral ceilings, full height

basement with huge rec room, bar and [
games/work area. 30’ x 30’ built-in garage. A fi
one-of-a-kind home. More pictures on our |

website. 04-624-30

PRESIDENTS

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

2.3 acres in Caledon on Green
Lake. Set among mature trees, very
private 1 bedroom cottage with 1
room bunkie and dock. A pretty
setting located at the south end of
the lake. Great swimming

and fishing. Safe, gradual
deepening of water.

$395,000.

N o5

MILTON NEAR 401

‘I classic century farm, 100 “square” acres, ~ 4
~ §min to 401 at Guelph Line. Near Mohawk Race
! Track & Casino. Updated home & barn. &’

iy ceilings, hardwood floors, oak kitchen cabinet, |

MAUREEN main floor laundry, 200 amp, 5ept|c tank & bed §

SJRVME] Q0 (~ 10 yrs), furnace (hot water cir system ~ 5 &
*Sales yrs), etc. Drive shed. Drilled well ~ 70’ deep. ~ §

50 ac farmed. Flat land, perfect for horse
facility. Corner farm. 2 paved roads.

More photos & directions —>http:/maureen.ca § |
BLUE SPRINGS |
REALTY (Halton) .=
: CORP. -

YOU’LL LOVE THE ADDRESS
IN SOUTH GEORGETOWN
JApprox. 3000 sq. ft. of
d exquisite custom finishes
and quality - upgraded to
perfection - just move in!

IRIS

IRWIN*
*Sales Flep.

@ ,E] Jehnsoﬂ Asaﬂciates_

(Local/Toronto)

GOURMET kitchen, gorgeous HARDWOOD |

2 STOREY, 4 BEDROOM HOME

Main floor family room with §
fireplace, separate dining

ke It All brick. Huge two car |

ADAMS* |
JSPEEN Central air, updated furnace.

H9p. Call Mike Adams”.

(905)
BLUE SPRINGS
WMK REALTY (Halton)
/ CORP.

877-5211

4 Incredible upgrades inc!uding Brazilian cherry

Bises | floors on 2 levels, crown mouldings, lighting,

doors, pattern concrete front & back, w/o at lower

M AﬁTHA level, high end inlaw suite, ideal as office as well.

SUMMERS*

*Sales
Rep.

be disappointed. Martha Summers”.

Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca
for inside and outside photos of our current listings

(905)
877 5165 @“:;] Johnson Associates j UR

(Local/Toronto) JALTON LTD., REALTOR idlrE:r:Dm .

GORGEQUS DETACHED HOMEWITH

DOUBLE CAR GARAGE IN ACTON

Located close to all amenities this home has it all. 4
large bedrooms, 2 washrooms, finished rec room with fE
fireplace and newer broadloom, spacious eat-in kitchen F&

MIKE
KRAUSE",

with walkout to sunroom and fully fenced yard,

‘Sales window in mstr bedroom, huge double car garage with &

your personal viewing today.

BLUE SPRINGS |
MK REALTY (Halton) |
Fl CORP. v

(905)

e

garage. Private backyard. [B8

Hot tub, garden shed +++. Call now - you won't |

combined living/dining rooms offer picture windows, .
newer laminate floor and newer broadloom. Other i
B.B.A. features include hardwood floors in hallways, picture | i

door from house into garage, awesome yard, c/air. This
Rep. one is priced to sell at $229,900. Call Mike Krause* for &



